SOFTENER C1044/C1044 BFT

Unique features

C1044 C1044 BFT

Elegant designed, cabinet type water softener

BFT Technology helps to make fully automated operation
with pump, water level controller and softener

Specification
Max. Flow Rate
OBSA (Basis On 200ppm)
OBR (Basis On 200ppm)
Resin Tank Volume
Resin
Salt Tank
Salt Required / Regeneration
Salt Qty. / OBSA
Working Pressure
Dimensions in mm
Inlet/Outlet Size

: 3000 LPH

1 69000 Ltr
111500 Ltr

: 55 Ltr

146 Ltr

173 Ltr

: 7Kg

142 kg
:0.15-0.6 MPA
11392 x W650 x H1300
01"
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